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First Name
Aubrey
Emma
Jordan
Trinity
Mackenzie
Madison
Amber
Madison
Paris
Normandie
Camryn
Sydney
Abby
Bethany
Jaycee
Ashlea
Rachel
Kathryn
Tiffany
Savannah
Jewel
Tayla
Addie
Kayla
Lauren

Hope

Taylor

Mary

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Ruttman
Downing
Thayer
Picklo
Mietchen
Oliver
Metzinger
Jones
Nance
Junglen
Cornelius
Jones
SIS
Meek
Freshour
Cole
Jillson
Moore
Bui

Basco
Thompson
Brown
Authur
Mantooth
Heard
Berry
Mitchell
Webber

Elementary School Results by Grade - Female
1st - 5th Grade

Finish Time
6.42
6.59
7.21
7.24
7.3
7.37
7.38
7.4
7.4

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Avery
Brooklyn
Diana
Reece
Katie
Sydnei
Reyna
Rheaganne
Mikayla
Haley
Samantha
Jordan
Emily
Kendal
Asaleigh
Gabbi
Madeline
Katelyn
Megan
Jalynne
Sarah
Kylie

Shannon

Ashley

Jaidyn
Jayden
Jaime
Mady
Kelsie
Kari

Kylie

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Rees

King
Wagner
Vess
Onkst
Storts
Cervantes
Horn
Stewart
Mitchell
King
West
Yoder
Hoffman
Horn
Johnson
Mitchell
Oldham

Schneithorst

VanDyke
Hamel
Merryfield
Varenhorst
Handing
McMillan
Donnelly
Russell
Gee
Novotny
Williams

Pierce

Finish Time
8.37
8.4
8.45
8.46
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.06
9.08
9.1
9.1
9.1

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Jacquee
Nancy
Aivi
Summer
Josilyn
Keeley
Madison
Jozie
Elizabeth
Alexis
Emily
Emily
kaitlyn
Emily
Rylie
Emilee
Regan
Kelsi
Rachel
Sydnee

Cailen

Abby

Emily
Macayla
Bridgett
Brooke
Kathryn
Rylee
Kelby
Morgan

Abbey

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
McCreary
Spears
Nguyen
Bellymule
Schenk
Bennett
Cline
Wade
Cormack
Le
Henricksen
Celm

Los Angeles
Carreno
Ferguson
Liberton
Ake
Harden
Hamel
Allred
Cleek
Schroeder
Storkson
Purcell
McGill
Steincamp
Garrison
Freshour
Adams
Brown

Mikesh

Finish Time
9.3625
9.3652

9.37
9.39
9.4
9.4005
9.4058
9.41
9.41
9.43
9.45
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.52
9.53
9.59
10.02
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.08
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.12

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Madison
Andrea
Cynthia
Chabeli
Carsin
Zena
Morgan
Alani
Presley
Alexa
Sarah
Alexis
Madison
Paige
Kenna
Aubrey
Anna
Bethany
Cordelia
Danika

Lauryn

Shelby

Tori
Sara
Jamie
Jasmine
Paige
Jordan
Kaitlyn
Breauna

Lily

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Mullins
Jones
Herrera
Villanueva
Symes
Ishill
Sloan
Johnson
Barks
Syler
Meek
Williamson
Smith
Higgins
Adams
Mayfield
Johnson
Hutchison
Kretzschumer
Ranyer
White
Factor
Jensen
Wally
Wood
Lamb
Karman
Willis
Johnson
McKown

Collins

Finish Time
10.13
10.14
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.21

10.2153
10.2175
10.22
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.3128
10.3156
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.35
10.35
10.35
10.3629
10.366
10.38
10.39
10.39
10.4
10.4
10.43
10.43

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Samantha
Catherine
Jillian
Avery
Hannah
Shalee
Courtney
Tessa

Lily
Haylee
Michia
Autumn
Courtney
Reece
Adalynn
Megan
Lyndsie

Mory

kaylee

\[[efo][
Savanna
Dori
Chloe
Morgan
Kaitlyn
Emma
Latoya
Hailey
Proto
Mary
Kennedy

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Colasanti
Ganna
Casey
Fulton
Hendrix
Gingerich
Riley
Mosier
Dilbeck
Hilderbrand
Johnson
Rodriguez
Hawkins
Prestiage
Klein
Sroczynski
Reed
SICENNET
Brooks
Atteberry
Brown
Lipe
Frazier
Johnson
Merill
Hodges
Bates
Manneg
Emily
Flores

Hines

Finish Time
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.5
10.5
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.54
10.56
10.56
10.58
10.58
11.02
11.03
11.03
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.1
11.11
11.11
11.15
11.15
11.21

11.2237
11.226
11.23

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Tori
Montana
Kassidy
Mariah
Abby
Carrigan
Maddie
Morgan
Lilly
kendra
Gwynne
Hannah
Addie
Krista
Kaylin
McKenna
Lilly
(OF=111)%
Katelynn
S
Cherish
Jaden
Megan
Paige

Caitlyn

Skyli

Lara
Addison
Rory
Mataly

Amanda

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Reper
Hubbard
Erickson
Massie
Rosebrook
Mills
Fitzgerald
Miller
Smith
Hudgins
Boone
McKinney
Balliew
McLaughlin
Daugherty
Murray
Dale
Matthews
Hulsten
Owen
Bartee
Bosun
Broberg
Coble
Recknagel
Lassiter
Petty

Graf
Kunnanz
Perez

Lane

Finish Time
11.24
11.26
11.31
11.31
11.32
11.35
11.37
11.4
11.4
114
11.42
11.42
11.44
11.48
11.52
11.55
11.58

12
12.01
12.02
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07

12.1008
12.109
12.11
12.11
12.13
12.17

12.18

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Hunter
Allison
Kanyon
Courtney
Reagan
Sidney
Grace
Haleigh
Rachel
Mali
Lauren
SIEVYE
Avery
Elisabeth
Mary

Bailey

Jayden

Casady
Emma
Jamie
Mateah
Chloe
Alicia
Reagan
Averie
Faith
Olivia
Lacey
Alyssa
Haylee

Madalinn

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Smith
Ivanoff
Hlinicky
Nash
Hilley
Munoz
Baker
Day
Reimer
Ando
Hodge
Witover
Gingerich
May

King
Hanks
Kelly
McKenniy
Dilbeck
Payton
Reed
Miller
Moates
Williams
Nelson
Bobo-Townsend
Moore
Gregg
Foreman
Hunter

Yoder

Finish Time
12.19
12.2
12.23
12.28
12.34
12.34
12.36
12.39
12.3947
12.3974
12.41
12.42
12.4238
12.4271
12.44
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.53
12.56
12.56
12.58
12.58
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.05
13.08
13.09

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Pans
Emma
Baylee
Devyn
Savannah
Katie
Scarlet
Gianna
Emily
Sarah
Shelby
Reena
Ashley
Bailey
Madison
Emily
Brooke
Kamryn
Hailee

Steavi

Christy

Heather
Jessee
Courtney
Tiffany
Kristin
Molly
Madison
Halcyon
Lindsey
Addie

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Odea
Morris
Loveless
Welch
Slagle
McCullock
Slash
Brown
Miller
Reel

Nix
Mathew
Copelin
Frazier
Wilson
Chandler
Gannaway
Kelly

Belt
Purcell
Niemeyer
Rose
Pearce
Edgemon
Harris
Belt
Brannon
Violette
Levi
Greenlee

Niles

Finish Time
13.11
13.15
13.18
13.22
13.26
13.28
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.47
13.47
13.51
13.51
13.55
13.56
14.1
14.1
14.13
14.15
14.26
14.33
14.4
14.44
14.5
14.51

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Maryna
Jessica
Kendall
Sara
Elizabeth
Regan
Abby
Maddie
Allison
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30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Ando

Dougan

Steincamp

Abdollahi
Estabrooks
Walters
Boedecker
King

Fife

Williams

Finish Time
14.51
14.53
14.54
15.04
15.04
15.14
15.34
15.42
15.46
18.26

September 11th, 2010



